

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 1100/2022

Vedprakash Alias Kuku S/o Late Shri Harinarayan

----Appellant

Versus

Smt. Munni Devi/o Shri Dayaram

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Manoj Kumar Bhardwaj, Advocate

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAKASH GUPTA

Order

25/05/2022

Record be called for.

List on 13.07.2022.

(PRAKASH GUPTA),J

MR/KuD/4



सत्यमेव जयते