

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 1100/2022

Vedprakash Alias Kuku S/o Late Shri Harinarayan

----Appellant

Versus

Smt. Munni Devi/o Shri Dayaram

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Manoj Kumar Bharadwaj,
Advocate

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAKASH GUPTA

Order

13/07/2022

Let a reminder be issued to the Court below for sending the record to this Court immediately.

Requisition be given 'dasti'.

List as soon as record is received.

(PRAKASH GUPTA),J

KuD/6

सत्यमेव जयते